2999536 BK 6694 PG 926 E 2999536 B 6694 P 926-928 **RICHARD T. MAUGHAN** DAVIS COUNTY, UTAH RECORDER 2/1/2017 2:32:00 PM FEE \$14.00 Pgs: 3 DEP eCASH REC'D FOR ANDERSON McCOY &

	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENUMEN LLOW INSTRUCTIONS	IT					
A.	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		7				
	Vanessa A. Orta 405-236-0003						
	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)						
C.	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)						
	McCoy & Orta, P.C.						
	100 North Broadway, 26th Floor						
۱.	Oklahoma City, OK 73102						
	<u> </u>		THE AD	OVE CRACE I	e con cu	INC OFFICE USE	^
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 151034/Bk 6556/Pg 487 filed 7/12/16		1b. This FINANCIN		AMENDME	ING OFFICE USE	
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above	ve is terminated v	Filer: attach Ame	indment Addendu	m (Form UCC	3Ad) and provide Debte	or's name in item 13
	o distribution.						Termination
3. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected of	rb, <u>and</u> address of collateral in item 8	Assignee in item 7c <u>a</u>	nd name of Ass	ignor in iten	9	
4. [CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified at continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	bove with respect	to the security interest	t(s) of Secured	Party author	izing this Continuation	on Statement is
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:						
	CHAN	e of these three bo NGE name and/or a		ADD same: O		DELETE	
_	his change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record litem 6	3a or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7	a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	ADD name: Co 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> in	omplete item tem 7c	to be deleted in i	Give record name tem 6a or 6b
6. (CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Chan 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nge - provide only g	one name (6a or 6b)				
OR	66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	URNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIA				AME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. (CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Informat 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	tion Change - provide o	nly <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use	exact, full name; do	not omit, modif	y, or abbreviate any part o	f the Debtor's name)
DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS, AS TRUSTEE,*							
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)						SUFFIX
	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	_	STA	TE POST	AL CODE	COUNTRY
17	61 East St. Andrew Place	Santa Ana	1	CA	927	05	USA
8. <u>L</u>	ADL	O collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTA	TE covered	collateral A	SSIGN collateral
* ^	Indicate collateral:	OITIODOL					
ററ	N BEHALF OF THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF MMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CER	TIFICATES	P COMMERC	IAL MORT	GAGE	TRUST 2016	-P5,
-	MINEROIAE MORT GAGE PASS-TIROUGH CER	HIFICATES	, SERIES 2016	D-P5			
_							
11		MENDMENT: Pr	ovide only <u>one</u> name (9 3 Debtor	a or 9b) (name o	of Assignor, i	f this is an Assignme	nt)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Starwood Mortgage Funding V LLC							
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	AL NAME	ADD	ITIONAL NA	ME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. (OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:						
ant	on Garden Inn Layton Reference No.: 2152.013 FI	LE WITH D	AVIS COUNTY	r, UT			

2999536 BK 6694 PG 927

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT A FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDUM					
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amend 2951034/Bk 6556/Pg 487 filed 7/12/16						
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Am	nendment form					
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Starwood Mortgage Funding V LLC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX					
Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate	record required for indexing any part of the Debtor's r	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE L ng purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item name): see Instructions if name does not fit				
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SUMMIT LODGING DAVIS, LLC	,		.,			
OR	ST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):						
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT.						
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fix	1 '	n of real estate:				
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral v is filed as a fix 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):		the property more specifically describ A", attached hereto and made a part h				
	Property Layton, l	/ Address: 762 West Heritage Park Boulevard, UT				
): 10-286-0002				
18. MISCELLANEOUS:						

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1

Unit No. 2, contained within the Davis County Conference Center Condominiums, 1st Amendment, a condominium project as the same is identified in the Record of Survey Map recorded on March 12, 2004, in Davis County, as Entry No.1969569 in Book 3495 at Page 511 and in the Declaration recorded March 12, 2004, in Davis County, as Entry No. 1969570 in Book 3495 at Page 512, and 1st Amendment recorded January 27, 2009, as Entry No. 2418571, and 2nd Amendment recorded July 12, 2016, 2016, as Entry No. 2950994, and as amended by that certain Estoppel and Agreement dated July 05, 2016, recorded on July 12, 2016 in Davis County, Utah as Entry No. 2951011 in Book 6556 at Page 350.

Together with the appurtenant undivided interest in said project's Common Areas as established in said Declaration and allowing for periodic alteration both in the magnitude of said undivided interest and in the composition of the Common Areas and Facilities to which said interest relates.

The following is shown for information purposes only: 10-286-0002

PARCEL 2

A PERPETUAL NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT AND RIGHT OF WAY FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS BY VEHICULAR AND PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC OVER, ACROSS AND THROUGH THE PARKING PARCEL. SUCH ACCESS SHALL BE OVER THE DESIGNATED TRAVEL LANES WITHIN THE PARKING PARCEL. SUCH EASEMENT SHALL BE FOREVER APPURTENANT TO THE HOTEL CONDOMINIUM, FOR THE USE AND BENEFIT OF THE BENEFITED PARTIES, AND ALSO A PERPETUAL NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT TO UTILIZE ALL OF THE PARKING SPACES LOCATED ON THE PARKING PARCEL. SUCH EASEMENT SHALL BE FOREVER APPURTENANT TO THE HOTEL CONDOMINIUM, FOR THE USE AND BENEFIT OF THE BENEFITED PARTIES, AS GRANTED IN VEHICULAR ACCESS, PARKING AND MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT RECORDED March 12, 2004 AS ENTRY NO. 1969572, IN BOOK/PAGE 3495/562.

PARCEL 3

A PERPETUAL NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT AND RIGHT TO USE AND ENJOY THE SHARED FACILITIES, AS THE SAME MAY BE MODIFIED, EXPANDED REPLACED OR RELOCATED FROM TIME TO TIME FOR THE BENEFIT OF HOTEL DEVELOPER AS OWNER OF THE HOTEL UNIT, AND FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE TENANTS, INVITEES, EMPLOYEES AND AGENTS OF HOTEL DEVELOPER, AS GRANTED IN JOINT USE AGREEMENT RECORDED March 12, 2004 AS ENTRY NO. 1969573, IN BOOK/PAGE 3495/578.

Reference No.: 2152.013

Matter Name: Hilton Garden Inn Layton

Pool: CGCMT 2016-P5